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Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Beckers Ibe MWK   -14 F 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/13.00   890,51 
2   Niveau Sonja MWK   55+ F 4,00/52/16.00 1,50/52   666,67 
3   Julsing Klaske NED   -17 F 0,00/37 3,00/55/18.25   573,53 
4   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 4,00/52 5,00/52   568,63 
5   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 3,00/52   529,41 
6   Jonckheere Anouck MWK   Ope F 2,00/52 2,00/52   298,51 
7   Klein Hofmeijer Lena NED   Ope F 5,00/46   164,18 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   De Ryck Arno MWK   -17 M 1,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   820,00 
2   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 4,00/55/11.25 0,00/55/12.00   776,12 
3   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25   761,19 
4   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 5,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   715,52 
5   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00   712,33 
6   Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00   705,48 
7   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00   626,98 
8   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   623,29 
9   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 5,50/58/14.25 4,00/58/14.25   568,49 

10   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -17 M 5,00/58/18.25 0,50/58/16.00   566,67 
11   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 4,50/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25   534,25 
12   Julsing Hugo NED   -17 M 0,00/40 1,50/58/18.25   500,00 
13   Delhaize Achille HPS   -17 M 4,50/55/18.25   460,00 
14   Peremans Mathieu MWK   -14 M 3,50/37 2,50/52   457,75 
15   Orlians Gilles MWK   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   363,01 
16   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   356,16 
17   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 2,00/52 2,50/43   344,83 
18   Wuyts Rob MWK   -14 M 0,00/49   338,03 
19   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 3,00/52 3,00/55/18.25   313,43 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Beckers Ibe MWK   -14 F 4200 4670 4940   750,76 
2   Hof Talisa NED   Ope F 1480 1670   194,64 
3   Stange Sabine GER   55+ F 0    

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4760 5180   443,49 
2   Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 2180 4590 4920   421,23 
3   Julsing Hugo NED   -17 M 2710 2250 3040   289,25 
4   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 3190 2460 3160   273,12 
5   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 860 690 760   206,73 
6   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 1240 1090 990   119,35 
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Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 41,7m 42,0m   553,63 
2   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 34,5m 37,2m 37,8m   480,97 
3   Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 29,9m 30,9m   361,59 
4   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 13,6m 13,3m   64,63 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Beckers Ibe MWK   -14 F 890,51  750,76    1641,27 
2   Niveau Sonja MWK   55+ F 666,67      666,67 
3   Julsing Klaske NED   -17 F 573,53      573,53 
4   Allaerts Chris MWK   55+ F 568,63      568,63 
5   Kerremans Nancy MWK   55+ F 529,41      529,41 
6   Jonckheere Anouck MWK   Ope F 298,51      298,51 
7   Hof Talisa NED   Ope F   194,64    194,64 
8   Klein Hofmeijer Lena NED   Ope F 164,18      164,18 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 712,33  443,49  553,63  1709,45 
2   Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 705,48  421,23  361,59  1488,30 
3   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 623,29  273,12  480,97  1377,38 
4   De Ryck Arno MWK   -17 M 820,00      820,00 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   35+ M 626,98  119,35  64,63  810,96 
6   Julsing Hugo NED   -17 M 500,00  289,25    789,25 
7   De Ryck Peter MWK   45+ M 776,12      776,12 
8   Delhaize Matthieu HPS   45+ M 761,19      761,19 
9   Claes Johnny MWK   55+ M 715,52      715,52 

10   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 568,49      568,49 
11   Vervloet Lowik MWK   -17 M 566,67      566,67 
12   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 344,83  206,73    551,56 
13   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 534,25      534,25 
14   Delhaize Achille HPS   -17 M 460,00      460,00 
15   Peremans Mathieu MWK   -14 M 457,75      457,75 
16   Orlians Gilles MWK   Ope M 363,01      363,01 
17   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 356,16      356,16 
18   Wuyts Rob MWK   -14 M 338,03      338,03 
19   Desmedt Geert MWK   45+ M 313,43      313,43 

Chief Judge
Stange Sabine

Homologator
Spoo Lieven

Scorer
De Bakker Dany

 


